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| have practiced law:

(Our attendees are longtime practitioners)
Lessthan3years-2 (2.3%)

3-5years -5 (5.8%)

6-15 years — 17 (19.8%)

More than 15 years - 62 (72.1%)

The number of attorneys in firm/office:

(Nearly 60% of survey respondents were public sector or solo practitioners.)

Answer Distribution

Solo (31.4%)

Small Firm (2-4) (13.9%)
Medium Firm (5-15) (9.3%)
Large Firm (16+) (9.3%)
Corporate Counsel (34.9%)
Public Sector/Gov't (27.9%)
Other (3.5%)
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86 responses




Overall Rating of the day: 5 point scale 4.27

Answer Distribution
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Did you find the content relevant?

Yes - 83

No -4

Rate your experience with the Cvent virtual platform:

(Nearly 80% of respondents were either satisfied or very satisfied)

Very

Dissatisfied 1
Dissatisfied 5
Neutral 12
Satisfied 32
Very Satisfied 36

1.2%
5.8%
14.0%
37.2%
41.9%




What were your primary reasons for attending the NHBA 2021 Midyear Meeting?

Check all that apply.
Subject Matter 54 62.8%
Speakers 49  56.9%
Price 41 47.7%
Networking Opportunity 3 3.5%
| usually attend the Midyear Meeting 49  56.9%
Other 20 23.2%

What do you feel were the strengths of the Midyear Meeting?

(The most frequent answers discussed the speakers, technology, subject matter, organization, and
ability to attend remotely)

Please identify one thing that could improve the Midyear Meeting:

(The most frequent answers discussed inaccessibility of handouts, lack of quality of presentation
materials, length of the meeting, connectivity, and inability to hold meeting in person)



